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Programme for Glyn Ceiriog Youth Provision  
September 2022 – December 2022

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Tues 13/9/22
	Re Engage - Drink & catch up
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 20/09/22
	Fruit Kababs
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues27/09/22
	Water balloon fight (Weather Permitting)
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 4/10/22
	Design your own
 t-shirt
	6.30-830
	Park and Playing 
Field

	Tues 11/10/22
	Rounder’s

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 18/10/22
	Mocktail making
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 25/10/22
	Art and crafts

	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	October half term

	Date
	Activity
	Time
	Location

	Tues 8/11/22
	Issue Based Discussions and hot chocolate
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 15/11/22
	Marsh mellows and s’mores
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field


	Tues 22/11/22

	Toast and games
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field


	Tues 29/11/22

	Bangers and Chat 
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 06/12/22
	Trip
VENUE TBC
	6.30-8.30
	TBC

	Tues 13/12/22

	Hot Chocolate and marshmellows
	6.30-8.30
	Park and Playing Field

	Tues 20/12/22
	Pizza Night (pizza oven)

	6.30-8.30
	Park and playing Field

	Christmas Holidays


			

For further information about all of the above activities, contact www.youngwrexham.co.uk for regular updates and any changes to the programme.   This contact information will not be shared with any other party. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Finally, we would love to hear your ideas for future activities so please don’t be afraid to share.
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